©INEDITOArchitetti, Muscas Matteo Architetto
MAKE  R�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
3h MAKE R is the new swiveling and adjustable downlight. Available in
mini, small and medium size, with various diameter possibilities, it
can be equipped with narrow or wide beam optics. The free rotating
body can be partially extracted and tilted or remain completely
recessed, making MAKE R extremely versatile for office, retail and
all those installations that require dynamic lighting.
ID 39
SPECIFICATIONS
Built-in driver.
Polycarbonate lens,
beam angles: 15°, 24°, 36°, 50°.
Front reflector in polycarbonate.
BODY
Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating.
COLORS
White RAL 9003 wrinkled
- code W
Black RAL 9005 wrinkled
- code BK
EEA Conformity
Energy efficiency
CERTIFICATIONS
5 years warranty
IP 44
UGR <16**; <19
Direct emission
FEATURES
>100 lm/W
L80/B10 >50.000h
CRI >90
Mac Adams 3
3000K/4000K
LED
Eye safety: RG0/RG1
*Where available.
**With accessory: 39AAUGR
ON REQUEST
DALI - code D
Bluetooth - code BT*
Emergency 1 hr - code EM
Emergency 3 hrs - code EM3R*
2700K - code K27*
5000K - code K5*
DO
WN
LIG
HT
Ø 68Ø 78
56
UGR<19
Ø 125Ø 138
10
5
UGR<19
144
MAKE  R MINI
MAKE  R SMALL
Adjustable and swiveling recessed installation.
Polycarbonate lens Ø 35 mm.
Beam: 24° - 36° - 50°.
Adjustable and swiveling recessed installation.
Polycarbonate lens Ø 50 mm.
Beam: 15° - 24° - 36° - 50°.
IP 44
IP 44
Accessories on page 146.
Accessories on page 146.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
39OA3K424MN 3W  24° 420 78
39OA3K436MN 3W  36° 420 78
39OA3K450MN 3W  50° 420 78
39OA6K424MN 6W  24° 700 78
39OA6K436MN 6W  36° 700 78
39OA6K450MN 6W  50° 700 78
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
39OA3K324MN 3W  24° 374 78
39OA3K336MN 3W  36° 374 78
39OA3K350MN 3W  50° 374 78
39OA6K324MN 6W  24° 623 78
39OA6K336MN 6W  36° 623 78
39OA6K350MN 6W  50° 623 78
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
39OA12K415S 12W  15° 1560 138
39OA12K424S 12W  24° 1560 138
39OA12K436S 12W  36° 1560 138
39OA12K450S 12W  50° 1560 138
39OA17K415S 17W  15° 2200 138
39OA17K424S 17W  24° 2200 138
39OA17K436S 17W  36° 2200 138
39OA17K450S 17W  50° 2200 138
39OA24K415S 24W  15° 3000 138
39OA24K424S 24W  24° 3000 138
39OA24K436S 24W  36° 3000 138
39OA24K450S 24W  50° 3000 138
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
39OA12K315S 12W  15° 1388 138
39OA12K324S 12W  24° 1388 138
39OA12K336S 12W  36° 1388 138
39OA12K350S 12W  50° 1388 138
39OA17K315S 17W  15° 1958 138
39OA17K324S 17W  24° 1958 138
39OA17K336S 17W  36° 1958 138
39OA17K350S 17W  50° 1958 138
39OA24K315S 24W  15° 2670 138
39OA24K324S 24W  24° 2670 138
39OA24K336S 24W  36° 2670 138
39OA24K350S 24W  50° 2670 138
Ø 150Ø 165
12
7
UGR<19
13
2
145
MAKE  R MEDIUM
Adjustable and swiveling recessed installation.
Polycarbonate lens Ø 75 mm.
Beam: 15° - 24° - 36° - 50°.
IP 44Accessories on page 146.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
39OA17K415M 17W  15° 2020 165
39OA17K424M 17W  24° 2020 165
39OA17K436M 17W  36° 2020 165
39OA17K450M 17W  50° 2020 165
39OA24K415M 24W  15° 2850 165
39OA24K424M 24W  24° 2850 165
39OA24K436M 24W  36° 2850 165
39OA24K450M 24W  50° 2850 165
39OA31K415M 31W  15° 3700 165
39OA31K424M 31W  24° 3700 165
39OA31K436M 31W  36° 3700 165
39OA31K450M 31W  50° 3700 165
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
39OA17K315M 17W  15° 1798 165
39OA17K324M 17W  24° 1798 165
39OA17K336M 17W  36° 1798 165
39OA17K350M 17W  50° 1798 165
39OA24K315M 24W  15° 2537 165
39OA24K324M 24W  24° 2537 165
39OA24K336M 24W  36° 2537 165
39OA24K350M 24W  50° 2537 165
39OA31K315M 31W  15° 3293 165
39OA31K324M 31W  24° 3293 165
39OA31K336M 31W  36° 3293 165
39OA31K350M 31W  50° 3293 165
DO
WN
LIG
HT
146
ACCESSORIES
Frosted glass.
External reflector in chromed PC. External reflector in golden PC. Honeycomb optics - UGR <16. Micro-engraved optics.
39AASLRMN	 - MINI
39AASLRS	 - SMALL
39AASLRM	 - MEDIUM
39RFRAMN	 - MINI
39RFRAS	 - SMALL
39RFRAM	 - MEDIUM
39RFRGMN	 - MINI
39RFRGS	 - SMALL
39RFRGM	 - MEDIUM
39AANDRMN	 - MINI
39AANDRS	 - SMALL
39AANDRM	 - MEDIUM
39AAVSRMN	 - MINI
39AAVSRS	 - SMALL
39AAVSRM	 - MEDIUM